— Pisgah Inn Captain’s List —

WHITE WINES

J Vineyards Brut Rosé NV
Russian River Valley, California

Details by Sinegal Sauvignon Blanc
Sonoma County, California

J Vineyards Chardonnay
Russian River Valley, California

Cakebread Chardonnay
Napa, California

Chateau Saint-Vincent Sauternes
Bordeaux, France

RED WINES

Prisoner Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, California

Grgich Hills Estate Merlot
Napa, California

Slander Pinot Noir
California

Franciscan Estate Meritage
Napa Valley, California

Papillon Bordeausx Blend
Napa Valley, California

Jordan Family Cabernet Sauvignon
Alexander Valley, California

Colome Malbec
Salta, Argentina

Stag’s Leap ‘Artemis” Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, California

Nickel & Nickel Cabernet Sauvignon
Single Vineyard, Napa, California

HALF BOTTLES

BV “Tapestry” Red Blend Reserve
Napa Valley, California

Hess Allomi Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, California

$105

$04

$80

$100

half bottle $54

$90

$99

$115

$120

$159

$135

875

$196

$235

875

543
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WHITE WINES

by the glass & bottle
Borghese Pinot Grigio $9
Trintino-Alto Adige, Italy
Franciscan Chardonnay $10
California
Butter Block Chardonnay $12

Santa Maria, California

Domaine Des Roches Chardonnay $14
Burgundy, France

Sonoma Cutrer RRR Chardonnay $12
Sonoma Coast, California

Kono Sauvignon Blanc $10
Marlborough, New Zealand

Martin Codax, Albarino $16
Galicia, Spain

Peter Weinbach Riesling $9
Rheinhessen, Germany

Fleurs De Prairie Rosé $10
Languedoc, France

RED WINES

by the glass & bottle

J Vineyards Pinot Noir $12
Russian River Valley, California

Sokol Blosser Evolution Pinot Noir $14
Willamette Valley, Oregon

Broadside Merlot $12
Margarita Vineyard Paso Robles, California

Imagery Cabernet Sauvignon $10
Sonoma County, California

Hess “Shirtail Ranches” Cabernet Sauvignon  §12
North Coast, California

BV Cabernet Sauvignon $17
Napa Valley, California

Sean Minor “Nicole Marie” Red Blend $13
North Coast, California

D66 “Others” Red Blend $16
Languedoc-Roussillon, France
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$32

$38

$46

$54

$46

$38

$62

$32

$38

46

$54

$46

$38

$46

$66

$50

$62



CHAMPAGNES &
SPARKLING WINES

by the glass & bottle

Mimosa
Sparkling Wine and Orange Juice

Col Solivo Prosecco $11
Treviso, Italy

Nicolas Feuillatte Brut
Champagne, France

J Vineyards Cuvée
Russian River Valley, California

BEER SELECTIONS

Sierra Nevada (Mills River)
Pale Ale, Hazy Lil Thing, Sunny Lil Thing $7

New Belgium (Asheville)
Voodoo Ranger IPA, Fat Tire §7

French Broad Brewing (Asheville)
Gateway Kolsch, Goldenrod Pilsner §7

Highland Brewery (Asheville)
Gaelic Ale & AVL IPA, Trail Bound $7

Oskar Blues (Brevard)
Dale’s Pale Ale, Mama’s Little Yella Pils $7

Pisgab Brewing (Black Mountain)
Pale Ale, Turtle Back Brown $7

Strainge Beast
Hard Kombucha, Mimosa $9

Imports
Stella Artois, Corona Extra $7

Domestic
Miller Lite $6

Cider 160z

Flat Rock Cidery (Hendersonuville)
Semi Tart Apple $9
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$10

$42

$90

$80



